2.

PRSS Uniform Shop Price List

000055000

Polo Shirts | Navy & Gold
House Polo Shirts

Prep Polo Shirts

Shorts | Knit

Culottes

Checked Shirts

Checked Dresses

/ Bucket Hats
/ Swimming Caps
4 District Swimming Caps
( Jumpers
Beanie
Tights
Sports Socks
Music Shirt
Hair Ribbons
Hair Bow
Chair bag| Small
Chair bag | Large

Music Folders

Backpack

$32
$25
$25
$25
S27
$38
$53
$15
S7

$15

$32
$12
$12
$13



